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Last Name First Name Email address Conference Time

Adelman Jenny Jadelman@troy.k12.mius Teacher 6th Hour
Becker Lindsey lbecker@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 1st Hour

Brown Lauren lbrown@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 6th Hour

Cain Colleen ccain@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 2nd Hour

Cappuso Kathy kcappuso@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 1st Hour

Christiansen Cindy cchristiansen@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

Clifford Christine cclifford@troy.k12.mi.us Secretary

Coleman Alexia acoleman@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 5th Hour

Condne Sarah scondne@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 4th Hour

Cummings Elizabeth ecummings@troy.k12.mi.us Psychologist

Dziwanowski Shannon sdziwanowski@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 2nd Hour

Egan Michael degan@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 6th Hour

Fawcett Jason jfawcett@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

Garavanta Andrea agaravanta@troy.k12.mi.us Counselor

Garver Laura lgarver@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 5th Hour

Glynn Megan mglynn@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 4th Hour

Groen Natalie ngroen@troy.k12.mi.us Secretary

Guastella Joshua jguastella@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 2nd Hour

Harper Melanie mharper@troy.k12.mi.us Speach Pathologist

Hayes Mark mchayes@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher

Helfrich Oliver jhelfrich@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 4th Hour

Henning Stephan shenning@troy.k12.mi.us Assistant Principal

Holt Greg Gholt@troy.k12.mius Teacher 4th Hour

Holtz Katherine (Kat) Kholtz@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

Ivanko Dave divanko@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 1st Hour

Kirksey Lea lkirksey@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher

Knaus Jeff jknaus@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 1st Hour

Krozek Veronica vkrozek@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 2nd Hour

Laitinen Ashley alaitinen@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher

Lee Jennifer jlee@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

Loch Kathy kloch@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher

Lothian Andrea alothian@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher
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Machak Carol cmachak@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 4th Hour

Marshall Erin Emarshall@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

Maxson Kyle kmaxson@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 5th Hour

Maxwell Jennifer jmaxwell@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher

McHugh Shelley smchugh@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 5th Hour

Mendola Maria mmendola@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

Muller April amuller@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 6th Hour

Mundle Shelly Mmundle@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 1st Hour

Murphy Claire cmurphy@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

O'Donnell Heidi hodonnell@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

Ondra Jerusha jondra@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 2nd Hour

Parker Jaclyn jparker@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 5th Hour

Quinn Ryan rquinn@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher

Race Anne arace@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 5th Hour

Rogers Jennifer jrogers@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 1st Hour

Said Jennifer jsaid@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 1st Hour

Scott Amy ascott@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 2nd hour

Slade Jennifer jslade@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 6th Hour

Splan Sara ssplan@troy.k12.mi.us Speach Pathologist

Stanley Katy kstanley@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 6th Hour

Stepp Kym kstepp@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 6th Hour

Strauss Melissa mstrauss@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 6th Hour

Tull Charlie ctull@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher

Ulewicz Michelle mulewicz@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 1st Hour

Wilcox-Noronha Wendy wwilcox@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 5th Hour

Yousif Hadeel hyousif@troy.k12.mi.us Teacher 3rd Hour

Zawislak Brian bzawislak@troy.k12.mi.us Principal

mailto:cmachak@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:Emarshall@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:kmaxson@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jmaxwell@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:smchugh@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mmendola@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:amuller@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:Mmundle@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:cmurphy@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:hodonnell@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jondra@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jparker@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:rquinn@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:arace@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jrogers@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jsaid@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:ascott@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:jslade@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:ssplan@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:kstepp@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mstrauss@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:ctull@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:mulewicz@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:wwilcox@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:hyousif@troy.k12.mi.us
mailto:bzawislak@troy.k12.mi.us

